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Nom

BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
CECCARELLI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
CECCARELLI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
CECCARELLI
CECCARELLI
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Pascal
SZYMANSKI
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas

R06 FLOR 12 PIG YEAR

Pigeon

0403632-12
0403626-12
9050718-12
0403648-12
0404503-12
0404897-12
0404494-12
0404893-12
0404502-12
0403653-12
0404996-12
0404997-12
0403692-12
0404889-12
0404904-12
0404220-12
0404591-12
0404539-12
0403608-12
0403618-12
0404920-12
0404864-12
0403607-12
0403610-12
0404921-12
0404917-12
0404898-12
0403111-12
0403612-12
0404983-12
0404510-12
0404527-12
0403756-12
0404499-12
0403629-12
0403652-12
0404265-12
0404512-12
0403620-12
0417993-12
0404892-12
0404935-12
0047641-12
0404882-12
0404515-12
0404990-12
0404518-12
0404995-12
0403615-12
0403695-12
0404937-12
0404566-12
0403143-12
0404243-12
0403759-12
0404930-12
0403650-12
0404276-12
0403616-12
0404498-12

Px
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AS PIGEAON YEARLING

Pts

2098.57
1971.86
1898.45
1793.11
1857.83
1855.77
1816.41
1778.44
1667.23
1664.67
1626.39
1508.44
1565.24
1504.29
1381.89
1374.12
1317.77
1308.15
1284.48
1269.26
1540.45
1382.53
1315.01
1270.39
1235.73
1208.34
1205.73
1200.02
1193.41
1188.7
1172.94
1116.01
1110.16
1083.04
1080.36
1054.34
1053.18
1042.73
1035.3
995.26
1172.13
1151.71
1145.43
1137.1
1098.35
1045.29
1037.38
1036.75
1010.54
980.13
976.47
971.19
959.38
951.02
918.39
911.96
907.9
906.66
903.21
897.16

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R06 FLOR 12 PIG YEAR

Nom

SCHILTZ Nicolas
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
SZYMANSKI
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SALMON Yannick
BRUDERMANN
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Pascal
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN AUBERT
CECCARELLI
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
TALIA Marc
SCHILTZ Nicolas
MOREIRA Pascal
SCHILTZ Nicolas
RISSER Jean
SZYMANSKI
BRUDERMANN
BRUDERMANN
SCHILTZ Nicolas
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
CAGIN AUBERT
SCHILTZ Nicolas
SCHILTZ Nicolas
CAGIN AUBERT
CAGIN AUBERT
SZYMANSKI
MOREIRA Pascal
SZYMANSKI

Pigeon

0404513-12
0404229-12
0404910-12
0403656-12
0404251-12
0404271-12
0404497-12
0403982-12
0403654-12
0404288-12
0403613-12
0404565-12
0404626-12
0404581-12
0403133-12
0403630-12
0403760-12
0404884-12
0047648-12
0404913-12
0404916-12
0403228-12
0404490-12
0403161-12
0404519-12
0403402-12
0404223-12
0404992-12
0403628-12
0404548-12
0403646-12
0403135-12
0403752-12
0404496-12
0404501-12
0047642-12
0403755-12
0404284-12
0403138-12
0404221-12

Px
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Pts

897.1
877.53
852.92
852.49

848.9

846.2
845.23
810.38
807.93
804.53
799.63
795.39
708.41
905.36
805.75

792.8
785.96

772.8
758.51
741.35
715.45
712.73
711.88
709.24
689.23
685.73
683.76

668.5
659.63
659.39
644.55
622.49
621.57
600.87
599.08
595.76
582.24
575.35
567.85
566.14

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



